:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8273830

Jan 24, 2024 - 15:31 (UTC)

In epoch 258,557 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 197796 - 0.017661150 ETH®
39.47 USD

2 197797 - 0.017592492 ETH®
39.31 USD

3 197798 - 0.017552904 ETH®
39.23 USD

4 197799 - 0.017623405 ETH®
39.38 USD

S 197800 - 0.017677600 ETH®
39.50 USD

6 197801 - 0.017643749 ETH®
39.43 USD

7 197802 - 0.017594172 ETH®
39.32 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/8273830
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/258557
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/197796
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/197797
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/197798
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/197799
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/197800
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/197801
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/197802

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

197815

197817

197818

197821

197824

197825

197826

197827

197828

Validator Id

5922953

Amount

- 0.017596578
39.32 USD

- 0.017587223
39.30 USD

- 0.017504500
39.12 USD

- 0.017695359
39.54 USD

- 0.017239257
38.53 USD

- 0.017251103
38.55 USD

- 0.017209318
38.46 USD

- 0.017195106
38.43 USD

- 0.017176061
38.38 USD

Amount

+ 0.042165030
94.23 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/197815
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/197817
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/197818
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/197821
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/197824
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/197825
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/197826
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/197827
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/197828
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/522953

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



