

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-24 22:06 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>8273830</u>

DATE & TIME Jan 24, 2024 · 15:31 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch <u>258,557</u> ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>197796</u>	- 0.017661150 ETH � 39.47 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>197797</u>	- 0.017592492 ETH � 39.31 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>197798</u>	- 0.017552904 ETH
<u>4</u>	<u>197799</u>	- 0.017623405 ETH � 39.38 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>197800</u>	- 0.017677600 ETH � 39.50 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>197801</u>	- 0.017643749 ETH � 39.43 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>197802</u>	- 0.017594172 ETH � 39.32 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>197815</u>	- 0.017596578 ETH � 39.32 USD
9	<u>197817</u>	- 0.017587223 ETH � 39.30 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>197818</u>	- 0.017504500 ETH � 39.12 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>197821</u>	- 0.017695359 ETH
<u>12</u>	<u>197824</u>	- 0.017239257 ETH � 38.53 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>197825</u>	- 0.017251103 ETH � 38.55 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>197826</u>	- 0.017209318 ETH � 38.46 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>197827</u>	- 0.017195106 ETH � 38.43 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>197828</u>	- 0.017176061 ETH � 38.38 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>522953</u>	+ 0.042165030 ETH <b>⊘</b> 94.23 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.